Battery Compartment Roller Trays from BHS make the transition from overhead battery handling to side-extraction simple and worry-free.
Convert forklift fleets to side extraction for quicker, safer battery change-outs. Compartment Roller Trays limit friction during battery changes
for more efficient forklift usage.
Install low profile Compartment Roller Trays in battery compartments that have limited space above the battery. These compact trays take up
less room within the compartment, yet still allow forklift batteries to effortlessly slide into and out of forklifts, shift after shift.
Compartment Roller Trays
bhs1.com1.800.BHS.9500
Battery Handling Equipment

• Other sizes built to your specifications
• 1” (25 mm) standard height;
30” (762 mm) length
• Other sizes built to your specifications
BHS Compartment Roller Trays are manufactured for ease and efficiency. Heavy duty construction ensures reliability, and a wide range of models are
available to suit a variety of needs. Custom sizes and designs are available upon request.
FEATURES & BENEFITS FEATURES & BENEFITS
• CSS models bolt into the forklift truck’s battery compartment
• CSS-W models weld into the forklift truck’s battery compartment
Compartment Slide Strip
FEATURES & BENEFITS
CRTL-PM
CRT
AVAILABLE MODELS
CRT-7:  7” (178 mm) overall width
CRT-12:  12” (305 mm) overall width
CRT-16:  16” (406 mm) overall width
CRTL
CSS CSS-30W
AVAILABLE MODELS
CRTL-7:  7” (178 mm) overall width
CRTL-12:  12” (305 mm) overall width
CRTL-16:  16” (406 mm) overall width
CRT-Low Profile Plate Mount
• CRTL-PM models save space in tight battery compartments
• Utilize plate frame to easily drop into battery compartment
FEATURES & BENEFITS
AVAILABLE MODELS
CRTL-20X38PM:  20” x 38” (508 mm x 965 mm) Plate Mount
CRTL-26X38PM:  26” x 38” (660 mm x 965 mm) Plate Mount
CRTL-30X38PM:  30” x 38” (762 mm x 965 mm) Plate Mount
CRTL-32X38PM:  32” x 38” (813 mm x 965 mm) Plate Mount
CRTL-34X38PM:  34” x 38” (864 mm x 965 mm) Plate Mount
AVAILABLE MODELS
CSS:  38 1/2” (978 mm) length
CSS-30W:  30” (762 mm) length
CSS-38W:  38” (965 mm) length